Yackandandah MTBA Race 9/12/07 Vic Downhill series Round 4
Hosted by Beechworth Chain Gang

Downbhill
Run 2
Rank Bib.
Sport Men
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
DNS - Run 2
DNF - Run 2
Under 15
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Hardtail

1
2

Name

236 Head James
205 Deakin Brady
212 Thompson Stephen
237 Hocken Daniel
217 Maybus Andrew
214 Pratt James

211 Overton Adam
255 Genar Kenneth
209 Tyler Gareth
234 Nicholson Locky
241 Schreiber Matt
254 Clark Stuart

233 Sinclair Matt
235 Denison Jake
240 Turner Benn
358 Cross Tim

251 Johnson Ben

238 Samuel Sid
239 Hocking Roger

225 Barclay Nick

810 Carter James
819 Lucas Dean

823 Dwyer Matt

813 Riggall Aaron
801 Robertson Charlie
822 Mclvor Gary
800 Webb Harrison
807 Gibson Ben

820 Marinov Elijah
821 Stephens Shaun
806 Johnson Steve
816 Gallagher Max
815 Payne Jackson

958 Parry Ash
951 Riella Tom

Category

Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men

Sport Men
Sport Men

Sport Men

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Hardtail
Hardtail

Time

04:14.1
04:15.0
04:23.2
04:24.3
04:25.5
04:29.3
04:32.8
04:35.0
04:38.6
04:38.8
04:41.6
04:48.4
04:59.9
05:02.9
05:14.0
05:37.9
06:23.6

04:06.6
04:34.3
04:38.2
04:51.7
05:00.3
05:03.6
05:19.4
05:31.2
05:40.5
05:50.6
05:58.9
06:13.7
21:23.7

04:09.4
04:19.3

Gap

0.89
9.07
10.16
11.42
15.17
18.71
20.89
24.49
24.68
27.45
34.35
45.75
48.77
59.9
01:23.8
02:09.5

27.75
31.62
45.11
53.72
57.02
01:12.8
01:24.7
01:33.9
01:44.1
01:52.3
02:07.1
17:17.1

9.9
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DNS - Run 2

Masters Men
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Super Master

1

Novice

Under 17
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955 Deakin Brock
952 Leach Stephen
963 Hole Thomas
965 Nilbett Andrew
904 Thomson Josh
978 Fizza Marcus
977 De Spirt Alec

415 Knowler James
427 Pincan Tony
413 McKinley Calvin

404 Hill ""Crazy"" Dan"

411 Metz Gary

440 Storer Tam

419 Martin Brett

429 Hill Phillip

428 Sullivan Mak
403 Armstrong Justin
430 Voelsang Paul
406 Huxley Grahame
407 Tandy Jonathon

425 Carlson Glen

555 Munyard Steve
502 Petrie lan

552 Maddison Brett
548 Mclvor Dean

551 Davis Geoff

356 Murphy James

706 Humphris Ryan
712 Bourne Michael
727 Mucha Aaron
705 Winton Lewis
715 Budding Steve

702 Backhouse Kevin

711 McVea Luke
717 Padley Ben
707 Wilkinson Darcy

708 Shannon Andrew

710 Jones Anthony

Hardtail
Hardtail
Hardtail
Hardtail
Hardtail
Hardtail
Hardtail

Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men
Veteren Men

Veteren Men

Masters Men
Masters Men
Masters Men
Masters Men

Super Master

Novice

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

04:28.5
04:39.6
04:39.6
04:42.9
04:43.6
05:20.8
06:15.8

03:59.8
04:11.3
04:12.0
04:19.1
04:20.0
04:22.5
04:25.3
04:26.2
04:30.4
04:55.3
04:55.3
05:12.9
06:24.7

04:16.8
04:25.7
04:54.0
04:56.9

05:44.9

06:14.1

03:52.8
03:56.9
03:59.2
04:02.0
04:03.7
04:06.1
04:07.5
04:10.9
04:13.2
04:13.3
04:13.4

19.12
30.24
30.27
33.53
34.23
01:11.4
02:06.5

11.58
12.25
19.29
20.25
22.73
25.55
26.38
30.67
55.5
55.55
01:13.1
02:24.9

37.25
40.2

4.14
6.4
9.22
10.91
13.31
14.79
18.1
20.46
20.56
20.67



12
13
14
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Expert Women
1
2
3

Expert Men
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14
15

Elite Men
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737 Fairbanks Marcus
713 Bourne Chris

718 Jennings Taylor
701 Scott Patrick

306 Picton Leonie
304 Humphris Katelyn
302 Turner Emma

132 Mulholland Ben
101 Davies Ben

116 Leach David
113 Gibson Dean
151 Rohloff Ben

106 Montgomery Chris
145 Palmer Dylan
120 Murphy Nathan
152 Fothergill Peter
107 Shaw David

122 Sandstrum Eerik
199 Dewar Luke

155 Sherwill Jeremy
150 Martin Andrew
119 Wilson Jared

624 Habicht Dave
609 Barrett Ben

617 Maud David

612 Osiurak Cam
602 Johnson Josh
661 Currie Matt

622 Roberts Lucas
629 Mulholland Michael
639 Billing luke

608 Beacom Trant
611 Mueller Ben
604 Williams Hayden
644 Lecluse Jake
643 Leslie Jake

607 Shannon Matt

1 Verass Lincoln
2 Hocken Sam
25 Kearten Michael
6 Swann Alex
14 Swann Matt
5 Whitelock Chris
8 Winton Evan

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women

Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men

Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19
Under 19

Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

04:16.6
04:19.3
04:33.0
04:36.7

04:51.3
05:20.5
05:20.7

03:54.4
03:58.6
04:00.4
04:01.9
04:02.5
04:03.0
04:05.4
04:06.7
04:06.8
04:07.5
04:07.6
04:08.1
04:13.6
04:17.4
06:03.1

03:44.4
03:45.5
03:51.4
03:54.6
04:05.9
04:07.3
04:08.6
04:08.7
04:09.4
04:09.8
04:11.2
04:11.7
04:15.6
04:20.2
04:29.6

03:36.1
03:40.0
03:40.0
03:41.5
03:43.3
03:44.4
03:46.6

23.82
26.53
40.25
43.98

29.21
29.43

4.28
6.05
7.52
8.1
8.67
11.05
12.36
12.45
13.1
13.27
13.77
19.22
23.09
02:08.7

1.1
7.02
10.29
21.53
22.95
24.29
24.38
25.04
25.44
26.82
27.36
31.28
35.82
45.25

3.87
3.92
5.44
7147
8.28
10.5



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

7 Burke Trevwah
49 Whitehouse Dean

4 Wood Brendan
21 Watt Michael
31 O'Brien Chris
36 Krause Peter
61 Breheny Toby
44 Wise Matt
58 Rudzei Nick
30 Honey Chris
42 Timms Jack
41 Swann Ashley
39 Carey Adam

Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

03:46.8
03:48.5
03:49.9
03:50.7
03:51.0
03:53.3
03:57.0
03:57.0
03:57.5
03:58.5
04:04.3
04:12.6
04:24.3

10.75
12.38
13.79
14.61
14.93
17.25
20.87
20.91
21.39
22.45

28.2
36.49
48.24



